
MENS 172.0 RESULTS

Mens 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 166.2 255.0

2 Tait  Younkin Oakley High School 169.3 245.0

3 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 169.0 240.0

4 Gage  Sisson Inman High School 170.0 225.0

5 Ashton  Mason South Sumner 170.2 210.0

6 Jake Kerns Trinity Catholic High School 167.0 205.0

7 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 170.8 205.0

8 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 185.0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 155.0

10 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 167.0 0.0

Mens 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 166.2 405.0

2 Tait  Younkin Oakley High School 169.3 380.0

3 Ashton  Mason South Sumner 170.2 370.0

4 Gage  Sisson Inman High School 170.0 345.0

5 Jake Kerns Trinity Catholic High School 167.0 315.0

6 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 167.0 315.0

7 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 169.0 305.0

8 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 235.0

9 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 235.0

10 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 170.8 0.0



Mens 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 166.2 255.0

2 Tait  Younkin Oakley High School 169.3 255.0

3 Gage  Sisson Inman High School 170.0 245.0

4 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 170.8 210.0

5 Ashton  Mason South Sumner 170.2 205.0

6 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 167.0 185.0

7 Jake Kerns Trinity Catholic High School 167.0 185.0

8 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 169.0 175.0

9 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 165.0

10 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 145.0

Mens 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 166.2 915.0 10

2 Tait  Younkin Oakley High School 169.3 880.0 8

3 Gage  Sisson Inman High School 170.0 815.0 6

4 Ashton  Mason South Sumner 170.2 785.0 4

5 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 169.0 720.0 2

6 Jake Kerns Trinity Catholic High School 167.0 705.0 1

7 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 585.0 0

8 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 535.0 0

9 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 167.0 500.0 0

10 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 170.8 415.0 0

Mens 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 166.2 5.505



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Tait  Younkin Oakley High School 169.3 5.198

7 Gage  Sisson Inman High School 170.0 4.794

12 Ashton  Mason South Sumner 170.2 4.612

22 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 169.0 4.26

24 Jake Kerns Trinity Catholic High School 167.0 4.222

49 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 166.0 3.524

54 Nash  Toole Stanton County Trojans 167.2 3.2

58 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 167.0 2.994

66 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 170.8 2.43


